Black-and-White Laser Printer
Revolutionizing Today’s Workspace
• �Lightning-fast print speeds of up
to 26 pages per minute*
• �Documents are at your fingertips
in a flash with a Quick First Print
time of approximately 6 seconds**
• �Easily print directly from your

Recommended Print Value
500-2500 Pages Per Month
Ordering Information
Printer and Accessories
imageCLASS LBP6230dw	 9143B008AA
Cartridge 126	 3483B001AA
(Yields approx. 2,100 pages, based on ISO/IEC Standard)
Tier 1E 1-Year eCarePAK (1-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B038AA
Tier 1E 2-Year eCarePAK (2-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B039AA
Tier 1E 3-Year eCarePAK (3-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B040AA
Tier 1E 4-Year eCarePAK (4-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B041AA
Tier 1E 1-Year Virtual CarePAK (1-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 6521A117AA
Tier 1E 2-Year Virtual CarePAK (2-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 6521A118AA
Tier 1E 3-Year Virtual CarePAK (3-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 6521A119AA
Tier 1E 4-Year Virtual CarePAK (4-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 6521A120AA